A

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY

SPORTZENTRUM ZUCHWIL

TUE 7 FEB 2017

START TIME 18:30 / END TIME 20:33

U19 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2

ICE HOCKEY % ~|

Spectators
304

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Referee(s)

GAME SUMMARY

SUI-SWEO0-6(0-3,0-2,0-1)

Linesmen

GROSSEN Christoph (SUI) , RUEGG Thomas (SUI)

Team Statistics

Score

0:

0:
0:
0

Time

3

2
1
6

ET/Res

FRANCEY Benjamin (SUI) , KROTAK Matej (SVK)

TPP
05:19 : 04:56
00:20 : 03:27
04:39 : 04:14
10:18: 12:37

GK

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
01:24
01:43
02:06

02:06
03:43
0:1

03:28 05:28
08:16 0:2

08:35
14:08
15:27
18:47
19:39

10:35
16:08
17:27
19:39
0:3

IVEES

Team Type

Sul
SWE
Sul
Sul
SWE

Sul
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
Sul

SWE

2 min.
2 min.

PP2

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

PP1

o w

21
29

N

26
17
12
21

RITZM
HULTSTRAND T
JAGER K
OJDEMARK V
BOQVIST J

EGLID

JONSSON FJALLBY A

HENRIKSSON A
WAHLGREN T
LENNSTROM F

ABREU de NOBREGA B

STAL LYRENAS O

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Goalkeeper in

- Goalkeeper in

- Hooking

- Holding an opponent
5 LINDSTROM G

@

@

@

20 STEEN O
- Delaying the Game
8 NASSEN L

- Roughing
- Interference
- Kneeing
- Hooking
9 BOQVIST J

SuUl 30 2
SWE 1 5

On Ice 523 N

6 92021

SUl 30 6
SWE 1 2

8101723
8111729

On Ice

SuUl 30 2
SWE 1 5

31523
9202126

On Ice

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Penalty
Time-out
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
GK
GK

32:47 0:4

35:22  36:49
36:49 0:5

37:11
39:40

39:11
41:40

Team Type
SWE EQ
Sul 2 min.
SWE PP1
Sul 2 min.
SWE 2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

40:15
40:15
46:22
49:38
53:14
53:28

48:22
51:38
53:28
0:6

55:49
59:36
60:00
60:00

57:49
60:00

42:15 SWE

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
SWE

SWE
SWE
Sul

SWE

2 min.

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

PP1

2 min.
2 min.

3
2

No

28

15
24
15

9

5
26

BOQVIST J

STADLER L
STEEN O

OJDEMARK V
HENRIKSSON A

Name
WESTERLUND E

HEIM A
LOOSLI J
HEIM A
BOQVIST J

LINDSTROM G
WAHLGREN T

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

@

@

- Holding an opponent
5 LINDSTROM G
9 BOQVIST J

- Hooking

- Holding an opponent

Onlce SUlI 30 6
SWE 1 2

816 19 22
8 91620

Onlce SUlI 30 6111624
SWE 1 5 9202126

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

®

- Slashing

- Holding an opponent
- Slashing
- Slashing

21 STAL LYRENAS O

20 STEEN O
- Hooking
- Cross-Checking

Onlce SUI 30 2 3 822
SWE 1 5 9202126

*

30 RITZ M - Goalkeeper out
1 HULTSTRAND T - Goalkeeper
out
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E SPORTZENTRUM ZUCHWIL ICE HOCKEY % ~|

U19 5-NATIONS TOURNAMENT

Ewolcis: TUE 7 FEB 2017 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 2

START TIME 18:30 / END TIME 20:33

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SUI - Switzerland Team : SWE - Sweden
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
30 RITZ Matteo 46 40 60:00 1 HULTSTRAND Tim 30 30 60:00
1 CHUARD Leo 30 WALLIN Isak

Game Statistics
Team : SUI (red)

Head Coach : WOHLWEND Christian
No Pos Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
5D STADLER Livio +A 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 6 0
15 F HEIM André 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 0
17 F BERNI Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1
21 D EGLI Dominik 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
23 F MIRANDA Marco +C 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5 -1
6 D ANDERSSON Axel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
8 F STEINER Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
16 D CHRISTEN Luca 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
19 F VOLEJNICEK Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 -1
22 F OEHEN Cyrill 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
2D GERBER Colin +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D OJDEMARK Viktor 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0
11 F JAGER Ken 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
18 F LERCH Yannick 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
24 F LOOSLI Janik 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
9D BUCHLI Dominic 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
10 F MAILLARD Guillame 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1
12 F ABREU de NOBREGA Bryan 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0
26 D BRANTSCHEN Yves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 F ROBERTS Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
1 GK CHUARD Leo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK RITZ Matteo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 18 5 16 9 30

Team : SWE (yellow)

Head Coach : MONTEN Tomas
No Pos Name G A P PIM 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D HOGBERG Linus 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
6 D STENQVIST Jakob 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
9 F BOQVIST Jesper 3 2 5 0 3 2 3 8 +1
16 F BRATT Jesper +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 +1
20 F STEEN Oskar 1 2 3 0 0 3 1 4 +1
5D LINDSTROM Gustav 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 0
7D SELLGREN Jesper 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
10 F BRANNSTROM lIsac 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
18 F LINDSTROM Linus +C 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 0
21 F STAL LYRENAS Oskar 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 4 0
2D HENRIKSSON Arvid 0 0 0 4 0 3 1 4 +2
8 D NASSEN Linus 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 +2
23 F WISTEN Ludwig 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0
26 F WAHLGREN Tim +A 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0
28 F WESTERLUND Emil 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0
3D JOHANSSON Kim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 F ENQVIST Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
17 F LENNSTROM Filip 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 +1
29 F JONSSON FJALLBY Axel 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 +1
1 GK HULTSTRAND Tim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK WALLIN Isak 0 0 0 0 0

Total 6 8 14 14 14 15 17 46
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ICE HOCKEY TUE 7 FEB 2017
START TIME 18:30 / END TIME 20:33
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LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament

+C Captain

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game
FO+ Face-offs won

MIP Minutes in play (GK)

PIM Penalties in minutes

PPG Power play goals

TPP Time on power play

*

A

F
FO+/-
No
Pos
SHG
TS

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shorthanded goals

Total shots

+/-  Plus/minus net

D Defence

FO- Face-offs lost

G Goals

OT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
SOG Shots on goal

+A  Assistant captain
EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage

GK Goalkeeper

P Points

PP2 Power play - 2 players
SVS Saves
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